
October PPE Timetable (Year 13)

Date Time Subject Length

Mon 16 Oct 8.45am Biology: Breadth in biology 1h 30m

11.05am Politics: Government & Politics of the UK 2h

11.05am Maths: Paper 1 2h

11.05am Sociology: Education with theory & methods 2h

Tues 17 Oct 8.45am Sport: Body systems & the effects of physical activity 1h 30m

8.45am Psychology: Introductory topics in psychology 2h

8.45am Applied Science: Principles and Application of Science B/C/P 2h 

11.05am English Language: Language, the individual & society 1h 50m

11.05am Spanish: Listening, reading & writing 2h 30m

Wed 18 Oct 8.45am Maths: Paper 2 2h

8.45am Media: Media messages 2h

8.45am Sociology: Topics in sociology 2h

11.05am History: Britain transformed 2h 15m

11.05am H&S Care: Health, safety and security 1h 30m

Thurs 19 Oct 8.45am Business Studies: The business environment 1h 30m

8.45am Childcare: Children's development 1h 45m

8.45am English Language: Language, diversity & change 2h 30m

8.45am Spanish: Writing 1h

12.05pm Psychology: Psychology in context 1h

Fri 20 Oct 8.45am History: The USA 1h 30m

8.45am Biology: Depth in biology 1h 30m

11.05am English Literature: Love through the ages 3h

Mon 6 Nov 11.05am Criminology: Criminolgical Theories 1h 30m

Tues 7 Nov  

Wed 8 Nov 8.45am Fine Art & Photography All Day

Thurs 9 Nov 8.45am Fine Art & Photography All Day

Fri 10 Nov 8.45am Fine Art & Photography All Day




